2450AD47A1590E Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Johanson Technology 2450AD47A1590E Johanson Technology Supplier Johanson Technology Distributor
Johanson Technology
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2450AD47A1590E
MANUFACTURER Johanson Technology
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.561GHZ/1.575GHZ CHIP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 54400 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -9dB
POWER - MAX 2W
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
OTHER NAMES 712-1594-6
NUMBER OF BANDS 4
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.059" (1.50mm)
GAIN 0.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.561GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz), UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz Beidou, Bluetooth, GLONASS, GPS, Wi-Fi Chip RF Antenna
1.561GHz ~ 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz 0.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1.5dBi, 1dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS Beidou, Bluetooth, GLONASS, GPS, Wi-Fi
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
2450AD47A1590E
Part Number: 2450AD47A1590E
Manufacturer/Brand: Johanson Technology
Product description RF ANT 1.561GHZ/1.575GHZ CHIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 54400 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2450AD47A1590E.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2450AD47A1590E
2450AD47A1590E.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
2450AT18B100E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  437545 pcs
RFQ
2450AT18A100E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  150210 pcs
RFQ
2450AD46A5400E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  218814 pcs
RFQ
2450AT07A0100T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  160276 pcs
RFQ
2450AT18D0100E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  93890 pcs
RFQ
2450A02950008
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMOSTAT 56.1C NC SCREW MT
In stock:  5612 pcs
RFQ
2450A02950007
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMOSTAT 87.8C NO SCREW MT
In stock:  3418 pcs
RFQ
2450AT14A0100T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  237589 pcs
RFQ
2450AD14A5500T
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  99257 pcs
RFQ
2450AT18A0150E
Manufacturers:  Johanson Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  3983 pcs
RFQ
2450A-09690908
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMOSTAT PHENOLIC 3A
In stock:  4938 pcs
RFQ
2450A02950006
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  THERMOSTAT 56.1C NO SCREW MT
In stock:  6232 pcs
RFQ